

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 31 DECEMBER

(RM'mil)	2016	2015
Total non-current assets	1,000.9	804.0
Total current assets	684.4	932.9
Total assets	1,685.3	1,736.9
Financed by :		
Share Capital	457.6	457.6
Reserves	183.6	29.0
Retained earnings	98.4	184.8
Equity attributable to owners of the Company	739.6	671.4
Non-controlling interests	152.2	178.6
Total equity	891.8	850.0
Total non-current liabilities	565.7	473.7
Total current liabilities	227.8	413.2
Total liabilities	793.5	886.9
Total equity and liabilities	1,685.3	1,736.9

PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR

(RM'mil)	2016	2015
Continuing Operations:		
Revenue	609.3	630.3
Profit before tax	33.6	53.0
Tax expense	(14.6)	(24.4)
Profit from continuing operations	19.0	28.6
Discontinued Operations:		
Loss from discontinued operations, net of tax	(102.8)	(101.9)
Loss for the year	(83.8)	(73.3)
Loss attributable to:		
Owners of the Company	(63.6)	(62.5)
Non-controlling interests	(20.2)	(10.8)
Loss for the year	(83.8)	(73.3)